
 

 

 

 

Notice of Listing 
 
 

Title of Matter: Application by Master Builders' Association of New South Wales, The 
(070N) 

  
Section: s.158 - Application to vary or revoke a modern award 
  
Matter Number: AM2010/257 
  
 Building and Construction General On-site Award 2010 

 

Hearing Details: 

The above matter is listed for Decision, in Chambers, before Senior Deputy President Acton at: 

2:00 pm 
Monday, 9 May 2011 
 

No appearance is required. 
 

A copy of the Decision will be sent to all parties.  
The Decision will also be available on the Fair Work Australia website  

 
To: 
 
Notified: Address/email/fax no.: 
Mr Dave Oliver 
National Secretary, "Automotive, Food, Metals, Engineering, 
Printing and Kindred Industries Union" known as the Australian 
Manufacturing Workers' Union (AMWU) 

 amwu@amwu.asn.au 

Mr Guy Noble 
National Research Officer, "Automotive, Food, Metals, 
Engineering, Printing and Kindred Industries Union" known as 
the Australian Manufacturing Workers' Union (AMWU) 

 guy.noble@amwu.asn.au 

Ms Alana Matheson 
Housing Industry Association 

 a.matheson@hia.asn.au 

Mr Alister Kentish 
National Industrial Officer, Communications, Electrical, 
Electronic, Energy, Information, Postal, Plumbing and Allied 
Services Union of Australia 

 akentish@nat.cepu.asn.au 

Mr Lee Buntman 
The Australian Workers' Union - Victoria Branch 

 lee.buntman@awu.net.au 

The National Secretary, Construction, Forestry, Mining and 
Energy Union 

 hearings@fed.cfmeu.asn.au 

Mr Stuart Maxwell 
National Industrial Officer, Construction, Forestry, Mining and 
Energy Union 

 smaxwell@fed.cfmeu.asn.au 

Mr Peter Glover 
Director - Construction, The Master Builders' Association of New 
South Wales 

 pglover@mbansw.asn.au 

  



 

 

 
Inquiries: 

All inquiries relating to this notice are to be directed to Helen Bryson, email: 
chambers.acton.sdp@fwa.gov.au, phone: (03) 8661 7839. 

Fair Work Australia, 6 May 2011 09:52 am 
 
 


